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7am

7:30am

8am

Priory Witham 
Academy - Junior

Tealby Primary 
School

The Meadows 
Primary School

12:30pm

1pm

QEGS - Alford

KSHSSA

3pm

3:30pm

4pm

4:30pm

5pm

5:30pm

6pm

6:30pm

7pm

7:30pm

8pm

8:30pm

9pm

Trent Valley 
Academy

St Hugh’s

Monks Abbey 
Primary School

Millfield Academy

Bourne Primary 
School

St Peter & St Paul 
Junior School

Priory Academy 
LSST

Walton Girls’ High 
School

Carre’s Grammar 
School

Horncastle 
Primary School

North Kesteven 
School

Boston High 
School

Priory Witham 
Academy - Senior


