YJA Radio - What's On Guide

7am	Priory Witham Academy - Junior
7:30am	Tealby Primary School
8am	The Meadows Primary School
12:30pm	QEGS - Alford
1pm	KSHSSA
3pm	Trent Valley Academy
3:30pm	St Hugh's
4pm	Monks Abbey Primary School
4:30pm	Millfield Academy
5pm	Bourne Primary School
5:30pm	St Peter & St Paul Junior School
6pm	Priory Academy LSST
6:30pm	Walton Girls' High School
7pm	Carre's Grammar School
7:30pm	Horncastle Primary School
8pm	North Kesteven School
8:30pm	Boston High School
9pm	Priory Witham Academy - Senior